In the Indiana Supreme Court



Case No. 19S-MS-512

Order Adding Members to the Indiana Innovation Initiative

On September 24, 2019, this Court issued an Order establishing the Indiana Innovation Initiative and two subsidiary groups, the Family Law Taskforce and the Technology Working Group. The Order incorporated lists of members of the Innovation Initiative and its working groups, respectively. At this time, the Court has determined that it wishes to add one member, who currently serves as an elected prosecutor, to each of these teams.

IT IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED that following three members be added to the Indiana Innovation Initiative and its subgroups:

- 1. Mr. Jeremy Mull, Clark County Prosecutor, to the Indiana Innovation Initiative;
- 2. Mr. Jacob Taulman, Jasper County Prosecutor, to the Family Law Taskforce; and
- 3. Mr. Daniel Murrie, Daviess County Prosecutor, to the Technology Working Group.

All subsequent appointments to the Indiana Innovation Initiative and its subgroups will be approved by the Chief Administrative Officer of the Indiana Supreme Court.

Done at Indianapolis, Indiana, on _____

Louis A. Ruch

Loretta H. Rush Chief Justice of Indiana

All Justices concur.